
B Judges List Updated May 2024

Name Judge ID JDP Level County Tel No Email Address

Barney Julien (Mr) 7840 1 Warwickshire 07875 046762 julien.barney@gmail.com

Chapman Christina (Mrs) 99 2 Lincolnshire 01507 363736

Delaney Kevin (Mr) 2 North Warwickshire 07855 843118 kanthonydelaney@gmail.com

Fairlie Jean (Mrs) 6160 1 Dunbartonshire 01436 820478 tasairgid@weimaraners.uk.net

Gardner Tania (Miss) 16322 2 North Yorkshire 07891 039310 solomanmax@yahoo.co.uk

Gorrian Tom (Mr) 15328 2 Lanarkshire

01555 812430/ 

07779 329320 tom.gorrian@btinternet.com

Hallam Aileen (Mrs) 2 Derbyshire 07821 235325 redicgsp@btconnect.com

Hamlin Nicky (Miss) 2 Lincolnshire 07970 613570 nicky.hamlin@talktalk.net

Hargreaves Robert (Mr) 11673 2 Lancashire 07814 871908 robert.hargreaves269@gmail.com

Herwin Mark (Mr) 285 1 Staffordshire 01782 617097 mikeherwin8@gmail.com

Hutchison David (Mr) 3597 2 Kent 01322 408359 davidhutchison116@virgin.com

Jowsey Ann (Mrs) 2 South Yorkshire 07502 249859 winterwellgsp@yahoo.com

Macara Angus (Mr) 13468 2 Ayrshire 07712 526460 angus.macara@btinternet.com

MacLaine Joanna (Miss) 15670 2 West Lothian

01506 418072/ 

07765 254271 greyspirit.weimaraners@blueyonder.co.uk

MacLaine Joanna (Miss) 15670 2 West Lothian 07765 254271 greyspirit.weimaraners@blueyonder.co.uk

Milburn Clifton (Mr) 0 East Yorkshire 01405 839393 cmilbuc@aol.com    

Miller Donald (Mr) 1 Hertfordshire 01296 623021

Newton James (Mr) 2 Lincolnshire 07305 811924 james.patamoke@gmail.com

Orzel William (Mr) 11969 2 Angus 01307 830378 orzelbraxton@aol.com

Pinto Tranquada Daniela (Ms) 13215 2 Kent 07545 190392 armeiro@ntlworld.com

Pooley Mark (Mr) 0 Suffolk 01502 580802 pooleymv@aol.co.uk

Porter Susan (Miss) 14810 2 Devon 01803 712282 rporter2@sky.com

Rose Stephen (Mr) 619 1 West Glamorgan 01639 885062

Schoneville Rhoneen (Mrs) 2 Cheshire 07823 322201 r.schoneville@sky.com

Scobell Gary (Mr) 12338 1 Lancashire 01772 623720 gary4sybaris@aol.com

Sharp Lee (Mr) 2 Kent 01322 667733 affilato-spinoni@virginmedia.com

Staley Clare (Mrs) 2 Nottinghamshire 07712 430482 jomeelgsps@yahoo.com

Stenton Gael (Mrs) 9694 2 West Sussex 01403 790149 gaestenlagotto@outlook.com

Thomas M E (Mrs) 0 Carmarthenshire 01269 823437

Thomson Sarah (Mrs) 2 East Ayrshire 07917 717716 sarscottah@hotmail.com

Thorne Mason (Mr) 12291 2 Northumberland 01670 824875 masonfthorne@aol.com

Towns Emma (Miss) 0 Oxfordshire 01295 810300 townsnoon@googlemail.com

Walker Linda (Ms) 0 East Sussex 01323 642452 fusion.therapies@gmail.com

Wallwork Debbie (Miss) 15270 2 Perth 07968 623249 debbie.wallwork14@gmail.com

Webster Eddie (Mr) 12758 Roxburghshire 07769 648482 benjcroft.web@btinternet.com

Wildman Mike (Mr) 14739 1 Merseyside

07793 755905 or 

0151 327 4085 mikewildman@yahoo.com
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